Blutspenden in 36119 bis zum 28.05.2025

Do
Mi
Do
Mi

08.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

14.05.2025
15:15-19:45 Uhr

15.05.2025
15:15-19:45 Uhr

28.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Eichenzell / Litter 36124
Burgerhaus
Am Sauerbrunnen 22

Flieden 36103
TV Turnhalle
An der Fliede 3

Flieden 36103
TV Turnhalle
An der Fliede 3

Kalbach-Niederkalbach 36148
Birgerhaus Niederkalbach
Schlof3strasse



